bus-ubi

604943398
604986831
604816843
604808268
602195094
604987800
601858837
604318706
604461642
604175867
601625497
604801198
604653422
602691491
604645184
604942053
604965013
604980334
604959806
602242004
604804937
604951762
604973925
604949023
604754759
604980544
604976077
604979070
604974293
604986236
604982843
604981744
604974989
604967539
604211138
604984532
604987610
604980437
604985542
604980838
604974794
604983649
604986717
604987806
604966519
604979682
604929156
604043140

LE-name

NV HOME SOLUTIONS LLC

AHM FURNITURE SERVICE LLC

MISSION COMMUNICATIONS INC.

IDAHO CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT LLC
BULLSEYE TELECOM, INC.

BLACK MOUNTAIN ENTERPRISES, LLC DBA BME, LLC
AC ELECTRIC SERVICE, INC.

HAPPY MOOSE PET CARE LLC

TRIBAL ELECTRIC LLC

SUN MOUNTAIN SOCIAL LLC

JAMISON SIGNS, INC.

COLUMBIA CONTROLS AND POWER LLC
FREEMAN, EMMANUEL

PULLIAM, CALEB J

MAVERICK ELECTRIC LLC

KBG DEVELOPMENTS LLC

GREATER SPOKANE APPRENTICESHIP TRAINING
EAGLEVIEW COLLABORATIVE LLC

Z0OZO'S, LLC

A.CAC.IA.LLC

APIC SPOKANE

TNETICS LLC

JW GOODS LLC

CM AIR PROS, LLC

DIAMOND HOMES LLC

MAGNOLIA COUNSELING PLLC

GENDER SPACE LLC

JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION AND REMODEL LLC
WOOLF DEN CLEANING LLC

NAVARRO CONSTRUCTION LLC

CALHOUN, TYLER JAMES

ADVANCED BEHAVIORAL SOLUTIONS MANAGEMENT, INC.

ENVISION GLOBAL LEADERSHIP, INC.
BAM DIGITAL ENTERPRISE LLC

PAR HAWAII, LLC

KINGDOM BUILDERS LLC
WIEBE-POTTER, HANNAH MARGARET NANO
HRS RENOVATIONS LLC

SILAS, AZARIAH J

SEASONS HILL EXCAVATION LLC
TESTA, CATHLEEN

FIVE STAR PLUMBING WA, LLC
SOSA, DANIEL

BARTOO JACOBSON, MARI
MARSONER, INC.

CUSICK, MATTHEW LAWRENCE

LM PROJECTS LLC

SMITH, JARED

firm-name

NV HOME SOLUTIONS LLC

AHM FURNITURE SERVICE

MISSION WIRELESS INC

IDAHO STAGE CONSTRUCTION
BULLSEYE TELECOM, INC.

BME, LLC

AC ELECTRIC SERVICE, INC.

HAPPY MOOSE PET CARE LLC

TRIBAL ELECTRIC LLC

SUN MOUNTAIN SOCIAL

JAMISON SIGNS, INC.

COLUMBIA CONTROLS AND POWER LLC
FREEMAN

CP ROOFING SOLUTIONS

MAVERICK ELECTRIC LLC

CONOCO TOWNERS

GREATER SPOKANE APPRENTICESHIP TRAINING
EAGLEVIEW COLLAB

Z0ZO'S SANDWICH HOUSE

ACAC.IA. LLC

ASIANS FOR COLLECTIVE LIBERATION IN SPOKANE
TNETICS LLC

JW GOODS LLC

CM HEATING

DIAMOND HOMES LLC

MAGNOLIA COUNSELING PLLC
GENDER-SPACE

JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION AND REMODEL LLC
WOOLF DEN CLEANING LLC

NAVARRO CONSTRUCTION LLC
AURORA LANDSCAPES

ADVANCED BEHAVIORAL SOLUTIONS MANAGEMENT, INC.

ENVISION GLOBAL LEADERSHIP, INC.
BAM + CREW

PAR HAWAII, LLC

KINGDOM BUILDERS LLC
NANO NATURALIST STUDIO
HRS RENOVATIONS LLC
PNW CLEANING
EXCAVATION CONTRACTOR
CAT'S CRITTER CARE

FIVE STAR PLUMBING
BELTRAN'S FLOORING

MARI BARTOO JACOBSON
MARSONER, INC.

AMC CLEANING AND PAINT
LM PROJECTS LLC

J SMITH & COMPANY

Phys-addrl

1869 E SELTICE WAY
10426 W GULF BANK RD
7908 ALITA DR

4253 HIGHWAY 12

25925 TELEGRAPH RD STE 210
5124 W PRAIRIE AVE

804 W MEEKER ST STE 102
15530 E 20TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

3318 E LIBERTY AVE

25211 E TRENT AVE

1026 CAYUSE DR

12029 E MANSFIELD AVE
1814 S LIMERICK DR

5207 KINGSWAY

1906 N ASH ST (AT W INDIANA AVE)

3505 N STEGNER RD
1220 W BISMARK AVE
2501 N MONROE ST
1717 S RUSTLE ST

25 W MAIN AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
5420 W BARNES RD
1007 N FREYA ST
4210 E 12TH AVE

308 W 1ST AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
18805 E RIVERWAY LN
2018 W 4TH AVE

8111 N HUGHES DR
4324 S HELENA ST
100 N HOWARD ST
100 N HOWARD ST
4615 N DIVISION ST
815 E CENTRAL AVE
6930 N CINCINNATI ST
15710 E WELLESLEY AVE
9116 E SPRAGUE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
4003 N CALISPEL ST
3624 E SPRINGFIELD AVE
16234 N SADDLEWOOD RD
4127 N WALL ST

100 N HOWARD ST
608 S STEVENS ST
7190B NEBRASKA AVE
2314 W DALTON AVE

Phys-City Phys-State  Phys-Zip
POST FALLS ID 83854
HOUSTON TX 77040
MISSOULA MT 59808
KAMIAH ID 83536
SOUTHFIELD Mi 48033
POST FALLS D 83854
KENT WA 98032
SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99037
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99217
NEWMAN LAKE WA 99025
RICHLAND WA 99352
SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206
SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99037
ANACORTES WA 98221
SPOKANE WA 99205
SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206
SPOKANE WA 99205
SPOKANE WA 99205
SPOKANE WA 99224
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99208
SPOKANE WA 99202
SPOKANE WA 99202
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99016
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99208
SPOKANE WA 99203
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99207
SPOKANE WA 99208
SPOKANE WA 99208
SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99216
SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99205
SPOKANE WA 99202
NINE MILE FALLS WA 99026
SPOKANE WA 99205
SPOKANE WA 99201
SPOKANE WA 99204
FAIRCHILD AIR FORCE BASE WA 99011
SPOKANE WA 99205



601486242
604969904
604392807
604983446
604977505
604936368
604815677
604982146
604982235
604987410
604981622
604978486
604743091
604987122
604930191
604982961
604988007
604866016
604983361
604985033
604967572
604989903
604975416
604980538
604989901
604927849
604981663
604976388
604988412
604986313
604950160
604987703
604980734
604979692
604974805
604980396
604984309
604922609
604983850
604982440
604904646
601622993
604987821

PANDA EXPRESS, INC.

BERD CONSTRUCTION LLC

PAR PETROLEUM, LLC

PACIFIC MIND WELLNESS PLLC
CRABBY MOURNING BAKERY, LLC
BEHAVIOR ALLIES LLC

TRUE POET LLC

GRAY, CHRISTOPHER SEAN JR
1ZZY LLC

KAYDEN ENTERPRISE LLC

TRUE NORTH DISTRIBUTORS, LLC
NESTED LLC

AZ BUILDS LLC

THIELSEN CONTRACTING COMPANY LLC
BIG CHEESY CALDERON LLC
HEADY, JEFFREY CLYDE JR

BIEHL, NICOLE LEE

WESTLEY PRICE INSURANCE LLC
JALILI, JAWID

BOUGIE BEE'S LLC

ATHENA MEDICAL GROUP, LLC
STEEL LLC

VERDURE HEALTH SERVICES, LLC
WICKERS D'LIGHTS INC.

LIBERS8ED GOODS, LLC

TOP TIER ACCOUNTING LLC
SPOKANE'S FINEST PAINTING COMPANY
FAST HOSTING SERVICES, LLC
BEAUTIFUL CHAOS ACCOUNTING INC
IN BLOOM PSYCHOTHERAPY PLLC
MOBILITYSNAP LLC

SERGEANT CHEF/BULLETT LLC
LUCID DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC
REALIZED INSIGHT COUNSELING PLLC
URBAN LOVE COMPANY LLC
KODIAK CONSTRUCTION LLC

ROOT & BLOOM COUNSELING PLLC
WISE WELLNESS PLLC

HANDY LOCKSMITH, LLC

MAHINA THERAPY PLLC

AARON CHAVEZ ENTERPRISES, LLC
BUFFALO EXCHANGE, LTD.

OPS SOLUTIONS NORTHWEST LLC

PANDA EXPRESS #3544

BERD CONSTRUCTION LLC

PAR HAWAII, LLC

PACIFIC MIND WELLNESS PLLC
CRABBY MOURNING

BEHAVIOR ALLIES

TRUE POET APPAREL

GRAY STUDIOS

DOWNTOWN QUICK STOP
STATEMENT PIECE

TRUE NORTH DISTRIBUTORS, LLC
NESTED LLC

AZARYAH ERICKSON

THIELSEN CONTRACTING CO.

THE BREAKFAST ALL DAY TRUCK
JEFFREY'S CLEANING SERVICES
NIKKI BIEHL PHOTOGRAPHY
WESTLEY PRICE INSURANCE

JAY TAXI

BOUGIE BEE'S

ATHENA SPECIALTY GROUP, LLC
STEEL LLC

ATHENA HEALTH GROUP, LLC
WICKERS D'LIGHTS

LIBERS8ED GOODS, LLC

TOP TIER ACCOUNTING LLC
SPOKANE'S FINEST PAINTING COMPANY
FAST HOSTING SERVICES, LLC
BEAUTIFUL CHAOS ACCOUNTING INC
IN BLOOM PSYCHOTHERAPY PLLC
MOBILITYSNAP

SERGEANT CHEF/BULLETT LLC
LUCID DEVELOPMENT

REALIZED INSIGHT COUNSELING PLLC
URBAN LOVE COMPANY LLC

KODIAK CONSTRUCTION LLC

ROOT & BLOOM COUNSELING PLLC
WISE CHIROPRACTIC AND WELLNESS
HANDY LOCKSMITH

MAHINA THERAPY PLLC

GLADIATOR LEADERSHIP

BUFFALO EXCHANGE, LTD
OPERATIONS SOLUTIONS NORTHWEST

1730 N DIVISION ST

806 DOUGLAS FALLS RD
4615 N DIVISION ST

522 WEST RIVERSIDE AVE
2123 S SAINT CHARLES RD
100 N HOWARD ST

1242 S BAKER ST

7315 N MAGNOLIA ST

10 N POST ST

905 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3409 S TEKOA ST

312 W 18TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

414 E ST THOMAS MOORE WAY
1406 W 3RD AVE

16621 E INDIANA AVE

5517 W MCKENZIE WOOLARD RD
3120 S GRAND BLVD

2927 E ERMINA AVE

1721 E CROWN AVE

800 5TH AVE

88 E WESTVIEW AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

5027 N WALNUT ST

1028 W TAPESTRY DR

713 E GORDON AVE

4409 N MYRTLE ST

5427 N HOWARD ST

3628 E 33RD AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE NORTH
100 N HOWARD ST

707 N CEDAR ST

2815 S MONROE ST

9414 N PHOEBE DR

3118 W DALKE AVE

9425 N NEVADA ST

8426 N GENERAL GRANT WAY
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2922 W EUCLID AVE

407 W MAIN AVE

5314 E APPLE TREE LN

SPOKANE
COLVILLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
MOSES LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHATTAROY

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99207
99114
99207
99201
99037
99201
98837
99217
99201
99201
99203
99203
99201
99208
99201
99216
99006
99203
99207
99207
98104
99218
99201
99205
99224
99207
99217
99205
99223
99201
99201
99201
99201
99201
99203
99208
99205
99218
99208
99201
99205
99201
99003



